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Mountain Brook Invitational 2024 - 4/12/2024 to 4/13/2024

Presented by The Trak Shak

Mountain Brook High School

Meet Program - Saturday Morning Field

Event  110   Girls Long Jump Middle School

Saturday 4/13/2024 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Rudd Middle ND  81699 Londyn Demming _________1

Rudd Middle ND  81700 Kimora Dye _________2

Simmons Midd ND  81757 Rondrea Thedford _________3

Rudd Middle ND  71704 Annabella Grimsley _________4

Pizitz 8-00.25  81660 Laura Morrison _________5

Mountain Bro 9-01.00  81231 Alden Johnson _________6

Jones Valley 9-02.50  7961 Shai Means _________7

Pizitz 9-04.75  81657 Emely He _________8

Bumpus Middl 9-05.00  7244 Celia Gault _________9

Simmons Midd 9-06.50  81750 Jaycee Dandridge _________10

Bumpus Middl 9-08.00  7268 Destiny Smith _________11

Bumpus Middl 9-08.00  7269 Katelyn Walker _________12

Mountain Bro 9-08.75  71276 Elizabeth Magee Williams _________13

Mountain Bro 9-11.00  71273 Maxine Walls _________14

Pizitz 9-11.25  81653 Amelia Duke _________15

Jones Valley 10-01.00  7963 Harmony-Christine Thornton _________16

Pizitz 10-10.00  71659 Haley Howell _________17

Mountain Bro 10-11.50  81254 Sarah Margaret Ratliff _________18

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Jones Valley 11-01.00  7962 Suni-Jewel Thomas _________1

Mountain Bro 11-02.00  81232 Camille Kampakis _________2

Bumpus Middl 11-03.00  8250 Brylei Lipe _________3

Moody 11-04.50  81023 Jasmine Ousley _________4

Moody 11-06.00  81015 Kaalyn Alexander _________5

Cornerstone 11-07.00  8418 Xamira Davis _________6

Cornerstone 11-08.25  8414 Miracle Ambers _________7

Mountain Bro 11-10.00  71194 Olivia Allen _________8

Mountain Bro 11-10.00  71257 Emma Rice _________9

Mountain Bro 11-10.50  81237 Alexis Long _________10

Simmons Midd 12-00.00  71756 Treuth Tankersly _________11

Simmons Midd 12-00.00  71758 Kennedi Wilson _________12

Bumpus Middl 12-00.25  7259 Abrielle Mwakabumbila _________13

Fultondale 12-00.75  7521 Jordyn Hill _________14

Mountain Bro 12-00.75  81241 Nikita Maus _________15

Mountain Bro 12-01.00  81197 Alina Bailey _________16

Rudd Middle 12-03.00  81713 Yasmeria Staples _________17

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Jackson Olin 12-03.25  8884 Shunterria Koger _________1

Mountain Bro 12-04.00  81269 Lila Tynes _________2

Bumpus Middl 12-05.50  7262 Krishna Patel _________3

Mountain Bro 12-05.50  81253 Parish Pounds _________4

Bumpus Middl 12-07.75  7245 Alaila Greene _________5

American Chr 12-09.50  849 Jennifer Gray _________6

Oak Mountain 12-10.00  71519 Ava Washington _________7

Rudd Middle 12-10.75  81698 Jazlynn Crawford _________8

Altamont 12-10.75  89 Autumn Eberle _________9

Mountain Bro 13-00.00  81216 Bess Forrester _________10

Altamont 13-00.00  822 Cameron Melnikoff _________11

Pizitz 13-02.25  71650 Brynlee Beckner _________12

Mountain Bro 13-02.50  81268 Annie Turner _________13

Bumpus Middl 13-02.75  7242 Kylee Gannaway _________14

Irondale Mid 13-03.00  7874 Jahzari Woods _________15

Bumpus Middl 13-03.00  8258 Abby Mundy _________16

Mountain Bro 13-04.00  71270 Kate Vaughn _________17

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Rudd Middle 13-04.50  81716 Alaiah Tolbert _________1

Bumpus Middl 13-04.50  7255 Annabelle Monte _________2

Fultondale 13-06.25  7522 Karsyn Hines _________3

Irondale Mid 13-07.00  8873 Kaylee White _________4

Mountain Bro 13-10.25  71262 Lela Segars _________5

Northridge M 14-00.00  81461 Kielei Whitfield _________6

Mountain Bro 14-01.50  71227 Libba Hudson _________7

Rudd Middle 14-04.00  81697 Kyvonna Blocton _________8

Bumpus Middl 14-04.50  8232 Naomi Agbenoto _________9

Irondale Mid 14-05.00  7866 Caleeyah Adams _________10

Mountain Bro 14-06.50  91203 Abby Brown _________11

Pizitz 14-07.50  81664 Sofia Ye _________12

Altamont 14-08.00  820 Kelsei Manley _________13

Rudd Middle 15-01.50  81715 Jakayla Tamper _________14

Fultondale 15-02.25  7513 Rihanna Clary _________15

Bumpus Middl 16-02.00  8260 Jessica Nelson _________16

Irondale Mid 16-04.00  8869 Yari Crawford _________17
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Mountain Brook Invitational 2024 - 4/12/2024 to 4/13/2024

Presented by The Trak Shak

Mountain Brook High School

Meet Program - Saturday Morning Field

Event  112   Girls Triple Jump Middle School

Saturday 4/13/2024 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pizitz ND  81653 Amelia Duke _________1

Bumpus Middl ND  8251 Haley Lolley _________2

Simmons Midd ND  81750 Jaycee Dandridge _________3

Irondale Mid 19-02.00  8871 Caniece McNeill _________4

Irondale Mid 21-01.25  8875 Kylee Young _________5

Rudd Middle 23-09.50  81699 Londyn Demming _________6

Rudd Middle 24-09.00  71712 Chrissy Spivey _________7

Rudd Middle 25-02.00  81716 Alaiah Tolbert _________8

Rudd Middle 26-03.00  81697 Kyvonna Blocton _________9

Mountain Bro 26-04.25  71224 Marlen Hawley _________10

i3 Academy M 26-07.00  8848 Uri Bell _________11

Mountain Bro 28-02.00  81218 Lillian Gamble _________12

Mountain Bro 28-02.00  71262 Lela Segars _________13

Bumpus Middl 29-00.50  8265 Madison Rose _________14

Simmons Midd 29-01.50  71758 Kennedi Wilson _________15

Northridge M 29-02.00  81449 Gabbie Jones _________16

Northridge M 29-02.00  81454 Kensli Richard _________17

Mountain Bro 29-07.00  91203 Abby Brown _________18

Mountain Bro 29-11.50  81211 Kaitlyn Davis _________19

Northridge M 30-01.00  81443 Londyn Bonner _________20

Simmons Midd 30-01.00  71756 Treuth Tankersly _________21

Bumpus Middl 30-08.00  8240 Kortni Files _________22

Pizitz 31-10.25  81664 Sofia Ye _________23

Simmons Midd 32-03.50  71749 Londyn Cook _________24

Event  212   Boys Triple Jump Middle School

Saturday 4/13/2024 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bumpus Middl ND  8285 Isaiah Carpenter _________1

Bumpus Middl ND  7273 Micah Beam _________2

Northridge M 28-07.50  81467 Jaylen Marshall _________3

Pizitz 30-08.00  81688 Brooks McInnis _________4

Pizitz 31-08.50  81676 John Clark Gentle _________5

Bumpus Middl 32-02.00  8275 Trey Bell _________6

Bumpus Middl 32-03.00  8295 Joshua Hicks _________7

Pizitz 32-07.50  81694 Watts Ueltschey _________8

Bumpus Middl 32-08.00  8306 Gaines Mancuso _________9

Bumpus Middl 34-01.00  8294 William Hartill _________10

Bumpus Middl 35-06.00  8290 Karter Dorrough _________11

Simmons Midd 36-09.50  81761 Ashton Lynn _________12

Bumpus Middl 38-07.00  8325 Jordan Wheeler _________13

Event  210   Boys Long Jump Middle School

Saturday 4/13/2024 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Mountain Bro ND  71314 Ty Nguyen _________1

Moody ND  81037 Finn Downing _________2

Fultondale ND  8542 Jarrvius Lewis _________3

Moody ND  81042 Riley Gulledge _________4

Jackson Olin ND  8897 Khalil Williams _________5

i3 Academy M 9-10.75  7855 Anthony Gosha _________6

Pizitz 11-02.25  81677 Bennett Gwaltney _________7

Bumpus Middl 11-03.00  7274 Jack Beasley _________8

Pizitz 11-04.50  81672 Shepherd Ellis _________9

Mountain Bro 11-09.75  71281 Asher Benton _________10

i3 Academy M 11-11.50  8859 Daniel Robinson _________11

Mountain Bro 11-11.75  71318 Ryan Plyer _________12

Pizitz 12-01.00  71674 Karter Floyd _________13

Pizitz 12-01.50  81695 Adam Vanderver _________14

Pizitz 12-03.00  81683 Eli Lyas _________15

Mountain Bro 12-03.75  71313 Ben Nguyen _________16

Pizitz 12-09.50  81691 Isaac Plant _________17

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Bumpus Middl 12-09.75  7321 Carter Turner _________1

Jones Valley 13-00.00  7965 Michael Johnson _________2

Bumpus Middl 13-00.00  7307 Andrew Morris _________3

Bumpus Middl 13-01.00  7329 Campbell Young _________4

Bumpus Middl 13-01.25  7316 Ean Slauson _________5

Mountain Bro 13-05.75  81315 Wyatt Pearce _________6

i3 Academy M 13-07.00  8857 Evan Merkerson _________7

Bumpus Middl 13-07.50  8301 Alex Kizzire _________8

American Chr 13-08.00  765 Kolson Preskitt _________9

Bumpus Middl 14-01.50  7293 Peyton Graham _________10

Northridge M 14-02.00  81467 Jaylen Marshall _________11

Bumpus Middl 14-09.25  8295 Joshua Hicks _________12

Bumpus Middl 15-02.50  7327 Titus Williams _________13

Pizitz 15-04.00  81676 John Clark Gentle _________14

Fultondale 15-05.00  8534 Kaleb Brown _________15

Bumpus Middl 15-06.00  8296 Caleb Hoang _________16
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Mountain Brook Invitational 2024 - 4/12/2024 to 4/13/2024

Presented by The Trak Shak

Mountain Brook High School

Meet Program - Saturday Morning Field

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  210   Boys Long Jump Middle School)
Jones Valley 15-08.00  7969 Zamarian Scroggins _________1

Jackson Olin 15-08.50  7894 Jy'Kori Washington _________2

Bumpus Middl 15-08.75  8294 William Hartill _________3

Bumpus Middl 15-11.00  8275 Trey Bell _________4

Pizitz 15-11.00  81694 Watts Ueltschey _________5

Northridge M 16-00.00  81469 Ladarius Murray _________6

Moody 16-01.50  81064 Hunter Thurman _________7

Cornerstone 16-03.00  7442 LeDarius Cash _________8

Northridge M 16-04.00  81473 Deandrea Young _________9

Jackson Olin 16-08.00  8889 Emmanuel Brady _________10

Jackson Olin 16-09.50  8892 Kamryn Jones _________11

Bumpus Middl 17-03.00  8279 Malik Boggan _________12

Bumpus Middl 17-07.00  8325 Jordan Wheeler _________13

Bumpus Middl 17-09.75  8290 Karter Dorrough _________14

Fultondale 18-07.00  8546 Champion Rogers _________15

Bumpus Middl 20-06.00  8272 Christian August _________16

Event  115   Girls Discus Throw Middle School

Saturday 4/13/2024 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Pizitz 31-05  71659 Haley Howell _________1

Northridge M 37-04  81453 Jaden Prince _________2

Pizitz 37-07.50  81651 Anne Kirkland Brown _________3

Mountain Bro 38-02  71251 Adelaide Pledger _________4

Pizitz 39-06  71649 Elizabeth Amos _________5

Mountain Bro 40-07  81221 Gabby Green _________6

Pizitz 40-07.50  81656 Mary Julia Granger _________7

Mountain Bro 40-09  71267 Eve Thuston _________8

Pizitz 44-03.50  71663 Maggie Schornack _________9

Pizitz 45-07  81654 Eliza Feild _________10

Pizitz 46-10  71662 Ruth Sanchez _________11

Mountain Bro 47-10.50  81212 Caroline Dean _________12

Northridge M 47-11  81458 Teralynn Thomas _________13

Mountain Bro 48-06.25  81258 Elizabeth Ann Robinson _________14

Northridge M 48-08  71444 Lily Crutchfield _________15

Mountain Bro 49-03.75  71279 Caroline Wood _________16

Mountain Bro 49-09  81207 Eden Crosby _________17

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Mountain Bro 51-11.75  81210 Ingram Davis _________1

Irondale Mid 53-08  8867 Lesi Bautista _________2

Mountain Bro 54-00  81252 Emma Polson _________3

Rudd Middle 54-09  81705 Sha'Niah Hall _________4

Mountain Bro 54-11.25  81226 Celia House _________5

Mountain Bro 55-02.50  81204 Alice Carlson _________6

Rudd Middle 55-10  81699 Londyn Demming _________7

Northridge M 57-06  81452 Alaiya Perry _________8

Mountain Bro 58-00.50  71278 Lucy Wilson _________9

Simmons Midd 60-00  81752 Harper Jung _________10

Northridge M 63-06  81455 Taylor Sandel _________11

Moody 64-02  81014 Kayleigh Adams _________12

Bumpus Middl 69-05  8243 Kendal Gary _________13

Mountain Bro 71-08.50  81219 Kate Garrett _________14

Mountain Bro 76-11.75  81256 Darby Rhodes _________15

Bumpus Middl 83-00.50  8236 Madison Boyd _________16

Bumpus Middl 83-06  7254 Zoe Mitchell _________17

Event  215   Boys Discus Throw Middle School

Saturday 4/13/2024 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Pizitz ND  81679 John Brooks Lackey _________1

Bumpus Middl 44-06  7274 Jack Beasley _________2

Springville 45-11  81806 Marzae Coleman _________3

Mountain Bro 46-00.75  71294 Turner Helveston _________4

Mountain Bro 50-00.50  81296 Bennett Holmes _________5

Pizitz 56-02.50  71687 Carlton McCullough _________6

Moody 57-04  81057 Leland Rooks _________7

Fultondale 59-04  8548 Cordeiro Taylor _________8

Pizitz 60-11  81691 Isaac Plant _________9

Pizitz 65-00  81676 John Clark Gentle _________10

Bumpus Middl 67-09  7283 Olin Bryant _________11

Bumpus Middl 70-09.50  7273 Micah Beam _________12

Pizitz 71-04  81689 Dylan Perez-Angeles _________13

Northridge M 71-05  71463 Garrett Davidson _________14

Bumpus Middl 73-09  7300 Connor Jowers _________15

Simmons Midd 75-00  81761 Ashton Lynn _________16

Bumpus Middl 75-03  8284 Sion Bryant _________17

Northridge M 77-06  81470 Ashton Perry _________18

Bumpus Middl 80-04.50  7310 Dylan Parish _________19
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Mountain Brook Invitational 2024 - 4/12/2024 to 4/13/2024

Presented by The Trak Shak

Mountain Brook High School

Meet Program - Saturday Morning Field

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  215   Boys Discus Throw Middle School)
Mountain Bro 81-11.50  71330 Mac White _________1

Moody 82-10  71036 Cayden Cox _________2

Bumpus Middl 83-08  8297 Layfield Howard _________3

Northridge M 84-06  81464 Kemarious Hamilton _________4

Bumpus Middl 93-00  8326 Pierce Williams _________5

Irondale Mid 96-02  7877 Antwan Kelser _________6

Bumpus Middl 96-10  8270 Dominic Anderson _________7

Simmons Midd 99-07  81765 Hunter Wetherholt _________8

Bumpus Middl 100-05  8286 Mason Cobia _________9

Mountain Bro 102-06  81316 Jack Peterson _________10

Bumpus Middl 103-02  8292 Zeke Gibbs _________11

Bumpus Middl 105-09  8322 Jacob Varner _________12

Irondale Mid 105-10  8876 Adrian Brown _________13

Pizitz 107-00  81670 Wolfie Brown _________14

Bumpus Middl 111-01  8311 Elijah Petit _________15

Mountain Bro 117-03  81285 Jack DeMedicis _________16

Bumpus Middl 120-05  8291 Mario Gibbs _________17

Event  214   Boys Shot Put Middle School

Saturday 4/13/2024 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fultondale ND  8548 Cordeiro Taylor _________1

Jackson Olin ND  7890 Kiwaun Cotton _________2

Moody ND  81057 Leland Rooks _________3

Moody ND  71036 Cayden Cox _________4

Springville 18-03.00  81806 Marzae Coleman _________5

Mountain Bro 21-06.00  71294 Turner Helveston _________6

Bumpus Middl 22-07.00  7283 Olin Bryant _________7

Bumpus Middl 24-00.50  7273 Micah Beam _________8

Mountain Bro 24-10.00  71330 Mac White _________9

Pizitz 25-03.00  81689 Dylan Perez-Angeles _________10

Mountain Bro 26-05.00  81296 Bennett Holmes _________11

Bumpus Middl 27-06.00  7310 Dylan Parish _________12

Bumpus Middl 28-11.00  8284 Sion Bryant _________13

Bumpus Middl 29-02.50  7300 Connor Jowers _________14

Northridge M 29-03.00  71468 Christian Mclaurin _________15

Mountain Bro 29-05.00  81316 Jack Peterson _________16

Bumpus Middl 32-00.00  8286 Mason Cobia _________17

Simmons Midd 32-08.50  71763 Conner Seymour _________18

Bumpus Middl 33-00.00  8270 Dominic Anderson _________19

Bumpus Middl 33-03.00  8297 Layfield Howard _________20

Irondale Mid 35-08.00  8876 Adrian Brown _________21

Bumpus Middl 38-05.00  8326 Pierce Williams _________22

Bumpus Middl 38-08.50  8322 Jacob Varner _________23

Irondale Mid 39-01.00  7877 Antwan Kelser _________24

Bumpus Middl 44-00.00  8292 Zeke Gibbs _________25

Bumpus Middl 44-00.00  8291 Mario Gibbs _________26

Event  114   Girls Shot Put Middle School

Saturday 4/13/2024 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Rudd Middle ND  81705 Sha'Niah Hall _________1

Mountain Bro 17-01.00  71251 Adelaide Pledger _________2

Rudd Middle 17-09.50  81700 Kimora Dye _________3

Mountain Bro 18-06.50  71267 Eve Thuston _________4

Northridge M 20-00.00  71444 Lily Crutchfield _________5

Cornerstone 20-01.00  7426 JaMiyah King _________6

Altamont 20-02.00  815 Natalia Jimenez-Arellano _________7

Mountain Bro 20-04.00  81252 Emma Polson _________8

Northridge M 21-02.00  81455 Taylor Sandel _________9

Pizitz 21-02.00  71663 Maggie Schornack _________10

Mountain Bro 21-04.00  81210 Ingram Davis _________11

i3 Academy M 21-07.00  7850 Janiya Hardrick _________12

Northridge M 21-09.00  81452 Alaiya Perry _________13

Moody 21-10.00  81014 Kayleigh Adams _________14

Mountain Bro 22-02.00  81258 Elizabeth Ann Robinson _________15

Northridge M 22-06.00  81458 Teralynn Thomas _________16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Rudd Middle 23-01.00  81699 Londyn Demming _________1

Mountain Bro 23-02.00  81226 Celia House _________2

Irondale Mid 24-01.00  8867 Lesi Bautista _________3

Northridge M 24-04.00  81453 Jaden Prince _________4

Irondale Mid 25-00.00  8868 Addison Carter _________5

Irondale Mid 25-05.00  7874 Jahzari Woods _________6

Mountain Bro 25-08.00  81212 Caroline Dean _________7

Northridge M 26-05.50  81460 Ashanti Wells _________8

Mountain Bro 26-09.50  81256 Darby Rhodes _________9

Mountain Bro 27-09.00  81204 Alice Carlson _________10

Simmons Midd 28-00.00  81755 Caroline Matlock _________11

Mountain Bro 29-01.50  81219 Kate Garrett _________12

Bumpus Middl 30-05.50  8243 Kendal Gary _________13

Bumpus Middl 31-08.50  8236 Madison Boyd _________14

Bumpus Middl 33-11.25  7254 Zoe Mitchell _________15

Bumpus Middl 34-10.75  7266 Makyla Rose _________16
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Mountain Brook Invitational 2024 - 4/12/2024 to 4/13/2024

Presented by The Trak Shak

Mountain Brook High School

Meet Program - Saturday Morning Field

Event  211   Boys High Jump Middle School

Saturday 4/13/2024 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pizitz NH  71675 Colin Gentle _________1

Pizitz NH  81686 David McBrayer _________2

Bumpus Middl 4-06.00  8285 Isaiah Carpenter _________3

Pizitz 4-06.00  81684 Kyle Mann _________4

Pizitz 4-06.00  81678 Sam Johnson _________5

Mountain Bro 4-08.00  71311 Potter Mouron _________6

Mountain Bro 4-08.00  71299 Chase Ligon _________7

Pizitz 4-08.00  81690 Evan Placzek _________8

Mountain Bro 4-10.00  71304 Mac McCurry _________9

Bumpus Middl 4-10.00  7312 Tristan Robinson _________10

Mountain Bro 4-10.00  81303 Mason Martin _________11

Northridge M 4-10.00  81470 Ashton Perry _________12

Pizitz 4-10.00  81665 Carter Allred _________13

Northridge M 5-02.00  71471 Paul Stapelberg _________14

Bumpus Middl 5-04.00  8290 Karter Dorrough _________15

Bumpus Middl 5-04.00  8314 Deuce Sheridan _________16

Simmons Midd 5-04.00  81761 Ashton Lynn _________17

Bumpus Middl 6-01.00  8272 Christian August _________18

Event  111   Girls High Jump Middle School

Saturday 4/13/2024 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Rudd Middle NH  71707 Taylon Leslie _________1

Rudd Middle NH  71706 Laiya Jones _________2

Rudd Middle 3-10.00  81714 Ariah Summers _________3

Mountain Bro 3-10.00  81197 Alina Bailey _________4

Altamont 4-00.00  85 Maggie Butler _________5

Altamont 4-00.00  822 Cameron Melnikoff _________6

Altamont 4-00.00  728 Elizabeth Taylor _________7

Altamont 4-00.00  820 Kelsei Manley _________8

Irondale Mid 4-02.00  8873 Kaylee White _________9

Irondale Mid 4-02.00  8875 Kylee Young _________10

Irondale Mid 4-04.00  8871 Caniece McNeill _________11

Irondale Mid 4-04.00  8868 Addison Carter _________12

Northridge M 4-04.00  81442 Malia Barrera _________13

Mountain Bro 4-06.00  81211 Kaitlyn Davis _________14

Mountain Bro 4-06.00  71200 Jocelyn Blalock _________15

Simmons Midd 4-06.00  81754 Anna Lubresky _________16

Simmons Midd 4-06.00  81753 Christi King _________17

Mountain Bro 4-06.00  71224 Marlen Hawley _________18

Bumpus Middl 4-08.00  7255 Annabelle Monte _________19

Bumpus Middl 4-08.00  8232 Naomi Agbenoto _________20

Bumpus Middl 4-08.00  7256 Gabrielle Moore _________21

Simmons Midd 4-09.00  71759 Karrington Wooden _________22

Northridge M 4-10.00  71450 Khloe King _________23

Event  213   Boys Pole Vault Middle School

Saturday 4/13/2024 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mountain Bro NH  71318 Ryan Plyer _________1

Pizitz NH  71675 Colin Gentle _________2

Mountain Bro NH  71314 Ty Nguyen _________3

Bumpus Middl 6-06.00  8281 Jack Breland _________4

Mountain Bro 6-06.00  71280 Wales Averyt _________5

Pizitz 7-00.00  81667 Benjamin Baker _________6

Bumpus Middl 7-00.00  7315 Oliver Sherman _________7

Mountain Bro 7-00.00  71282 Walker Brien _________8

Cullman 7-00.00  7494 Asher Heptinstall _________9

Mountain Bro 7-00.00  81306 Christopher Otto Medo _________10

Bumpus Middl 7-00.00  7319 Madden Sterley _________11

Pizitz 8-00.00  71692 Sam Shunnara _________12

Cullman 8-00.00  7490 Isaac Glass _________13

Pizitz 8-06.00  71671 Colt Carson _________14

Bumpus Middl 9-06.00  8313 Evrett Ruggerio _________15

Pizitz 10-09.00  81670 Wolfie Brown _________16

Event  113   Girls Pole Vault Middle School

Saturday 4/13/2024 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mountain Bro NH  71250 Anne Archer Perrine _________1

Mountain Bro NH  81209 Annie Daley _________2

Mountain Bro NH  71230 Riley Jackson _________3

Mountain Bro 5-00.00  71271 Eloise Walker _________4

Mountain Bro 5-06.00  71206 Grace Cranford _________5

Mountain Bro 5-06.00  71225 Scarlett Heide _________6

Mountain Bro 5-06.00  71217 Reed Forrester _________7

Mountain Bro 6-06.00  71193 Cecilia Allen _________8

Mountain Bro 7-00.00  71196 Mary Ellen Badham _________9

Mountain Bro 7-00.00  71277 Bess Williamson _________10


